
SULPHUR

L a k e o f t h e A r b u c k l e s

Chickasaw
National
Recreation
Area

Hunting Unit

Buckhorn Unit

South Boundary Unit

£¤177

!(110

!(7
!(7

Scheduled Prescribed Burns

Produced by Southern Plains Fire Group GIS SFisher:12/09/2014

Document Path: C:\GIS_Data\NPS_Units\Chickasaw\Interim\CHIC_FuelTreatments_FY2015\FY2015_Spring_RX_PressRelease_LetPort_20141205.mxd
SFisher:20141210 @ 10:15 CST

Chickasaw National Recreation Area
Oklahoma

National Park Service
U.S. Department of the Interior

¹0 5
Kilometers

0 5
Miles

Golf Course Unit


